

7 WP-7652-2026

Present: Ms. R.Jishitha Reddy, Advocate represented
Ms. Aishwarya Nagula, Advocate for petitioners.

Arguing counsel is stated to be in personal difficulty.

At request, adjourned to 30.03.2026.

**(LISA GILL)
JUDGE**

**(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE**

Date: 18.03.2026

MDP