

M/s. SNR Industries and another

Vs

Union of India and 3 others

Present:-

Mr. Aishwarya Nagula
Advocate for petitioners.

Ms. Kasi Annapurna, Advocate for
respondent No.1.

Mr. Sridhar Valiveti, Advocate for
respondents 2 and 4.

Counsel for respondents 2 and 4 prays for some time to file counter with specific information as to whether petitioner has given information about MSME at the time of availing credit facility.

List on 24.06.2026.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(TUHIN KUMAR GEDELA)
JUDGE

Date: 20.04.2026

KSN/JLV